
台北市溜冰協會第十四屆假日盃曲棍球聯賽 
假日盃盟主

屆別 

日期 
組別 公開 A組 公開 B組 12U 組 10U~A 組 10U~B 組 8U~A 組 8U~B 組

第 
十 
四 
屆 
96 
年 
3 
月 
至 
96 
年 
6 
月 

冠軍 能仁家商 老虎 冰人 暴龍 戰虎 老虎黃 沙崙 

亞軍 THC 金龍 銀獸 冰人    

季軍 北體 附中 老虎黃 老虎黃    

優良        

參

賽

球

隊

及

排

名

1能仁 
2 THC 
3 北體 
4 冰人 
5 哈雷 
6 輔大 

棄權 
7 大黃蜂 
8 嘯狼 

1 老虎 
2 金龍 
3 附中 
4 戰虎 
5 實踐 
6 大同 

1 冰人 
2 銀獸 
3 老虎黃
4暴龍 
5 金龍 
6 老虎黑

1暴龍 
2 冰人 
3 老虎黃
4金龍 
5 銀獸 
6 沙崙 
7 冰狗 

1 戰虎 
2 金龍 
3 老虎黑
4老虎金

1老虎黃 
2 金龍 
3 冰人 
 

1 沙崙 
2 犀牛 
3 戰虎 
4 老虎黑
 

 


